CSCA0200A000B15B01
Part Number CSCA0200A000B15B01
Manufacturer Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions)
Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 200A AC/DC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.CSCA0200A000B15B01.pdf
2.CSCA0200A000B15B01.pdf

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series CSCA-A Frequency DC ~ 50kHz
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 80°C Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Sensitivity - Number of Channels 1
Package / Case Module Polarization Bidirectional
Response Time 3µs Voltage - Supply 15V
Output Ratiometric, Voltage Current - Supply (Max) 17mA
Sensor Type Hall Effect, Open Loop Accuracy ±2%
Linearity ±1% For Measuring AC/DC
Current - Sensing 200A Packaging Bulk
CSCA0200A000B15B01 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CSCA0200A000B15B01 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
CSCA0200A000B15B01 Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CSCA0200A000B15B01 : Info@Ariat-
Tech.com
Related parts for CSCA0200A000B15B01
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CSCA0050A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 22 pcs
CSCA0100A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 16 pcs
CSCA0400A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 400A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
CSCA0100A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
CSCA0100A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 16 pcs
CSCA0200A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 200A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 45 pcs
CSCA0200A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 200A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
CSCA0400A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 400A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
CSCA0300A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 300A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
CSCA0050A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
CSCA0300A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 300A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
CSCA0300A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 300A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
CSC8816GP CSC8816GP CSC CSC 3000 pcs
CSCA0200A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 200A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
CSCA0050A000B15B01 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
CSCA0050A000B15B02 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs